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Club : National Clay Shooting Centre

Discipline : ESK

Disabled Sitting
Name

Ben Woodham
Benjamin Woodham

Adrian Last
Adrian Last

Disabled Standing
Name

Chris Budd
Chris Budd

James Center
James Center

Graham Cork
Graham Cork

Michael Brayne
Michael Brayne

Side by Side
Name

Victor Annand
Victor Annand

Peart
Harry Peart

Peter Saich
Peter Saich

De Alberdi
Luke De Alberdi

Parent & Child
Name

Ethan and Marcus Lord
Ethan Lord
Marcus Lord

Charlie and Richard Faulds

Position

1
EE140150

2
EE87651

Position

i=
EE147655

i=
SS5374

3
EE73902

a4
EE131082

Position

i=
EE28

i=
EE39125

3
EE14567

a4
EE148673

Position

1
EE138716
EE138715

2

Competition :

>

/

Results - Teams

Score

91
91

86
86

Score

92
92

92
92

88
88

81
81

Score

92
92

92
92

20
90

83

Score

194
99
95

193

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

English Open English Skeet
Date : 24/05/2024 09:00 - 26/05/2024 17:00

Ex

100
100

100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Charlie Faulds EE131007 97 100
Richard Faulds EE187 96 100
George and Gill Billington 3 189 200
George Billington EE141839 97 100
Gill Billington EE65623 92 100
Matthew and Jon-Paul Huxtable 4 94 200
Mathew Huxtable EE141968 94 100
Jon-Paul Huxtable EE129387 100
5 Man Team

Name Position Score Ex
East and West 1 476 500
Sonny Bowman EE135199 98 100
Leon Gill EE127545 97 100
Tom Clifford EE134547 96 100
Martin Walmsley EE128767 93 100
Kian Maher EE140905 92 100
Morton Marauders 2 468 500
Becky Kibble 556262 96 100
James Maclean SS6496 95 100
Jamie Spence SS6081 94 100
Paul Nelson SS4309 92 100
David Friel SS5088 91 100
Celtic Cowboys 3 466 500
Daniel Napier SS6699 96 100
William Napier SS6698 96 100
Clive Jones WW3033 92 100
Andrew Nicol SS6546 92 100
John Ross SS3854 90 100
The team with no name 4 459 500
Allen Warren EE25988 99 100
Gary Cooke EE9S0969 97 100
Christian Bethell EE121252 95 100
Callum Jones EE126835 90 100
Colin Taylor EE145666 78 100
Pickets Pirates 5 452 500
Nigel Cullinane EE138657 98 100
David Cooper EE145049 94 100
Gary Bridger EE46546 91 100
Michael Pickett EE136123 86 100

Jackie Martin EE48799 83 100



